
Net receipts and payments To 31/12/24

2024-2025 - Receipts Budgeted 
receipts

Receipts 
to date

Difference Receipts to 
date %

Precept 68512.00 68512.00 0.00 100%
Bank interest 0.00 4.67 -4.67 #DIV/0!
Grants/wayleaves 1.00 0.00 1.00 0%
Rent 1780.00 975.00 805.00 55%
Village Hall Rent 1.00 0.00 1.00 0%
Portacabin Rent 1.00 0.00 1.00 0%
Burial ground fees 600.00 1600.00 -1000.00 267%
Commercial bin 400.00 416.00 -16.00 104%
Training contribution 0.00 35.00 -35.00 #DIV/0!
Refund 0.00 30.00 -30.00 #DIV/0!
Compensation 0.00 50.00 -50.00 #DIV/0!
Insurance claim 0.00 2850.95 -2850.95 #DIV/0!

Totals 71295.00 74473.62 -3178.62 104%

2024-2025 - Budget payments Budget Payments 
to date

Balance 
remaining

Payments 
to date %

Budget 
allocated 
or used

Budget 
remaining

Budget 
allocated 
%

Notes

Clerk salary 15601.95 11785.20 3816.75 76% 15601.95 0.00 100%
Employer NI payments 850.00 684.89 165.11 81% 850.00 0.00 100%
Employer pension costs 3385.62 2516.05 869.57 74% 3385.62 0.00 100%
Training and courses 600.00 263.76 336.24 44% 483.76 116.24 81%
Insurance Premiums 5300.00 5353.51 -53.51 101% 5300.00 0.00 100%
Stationery / laptop / licenses 450.00 125.85 324.15 28% 125.85 324.15 28%
Council phone 36.00 27.00 9.00 75% 36.00 0.00 100%
Council website and email 500.00 225.00 275.00 45% 460.00 40.00 92%
Audit/Legal Fees/Land Registry 1500.00 654.00 846.00 44% 654.00 846.00 44%
CFO subscription 75.00 0.00 75.00 0% 75.00 0.00 100%
OALC subscription 200.00 0.00 200.00 0% 200.00 0.00 100%
SLCC subscription 160.00 150.92 9.08 94% 150.92 9.08 94%
Pavilion - business rates 480.00 459.08 20.92 96% 459.08 20.92 96%
Pavilion - maintenance 1000.00 13.34 986.66 1% 13.34 986.66 1%
Water 250.00 145.50 104.50 58% 145.50 104.50 58%
Village Hall car park 8000.00 4005.00 3995.00 50% 8000.00 0.00 100% Churchill - pothole repairs, tarmac path
CCTV 50.00 0.00 50.00 0% 0.00 50.00 0%
Chargeable waste bin 860.00 884.00 -24.00 103% 884.00 -24.00 103%
Village Hall / Playground renewal 6000.00 0.00 6000.00 0% 0.00 6000.00 0%
Playing field and play equipment maintenance 6000.00 1993.00 4007.00 33% 3375.00 2625.00 56% Grass cutting and new path maintenance, playground repairs
Playground bin 550.00 435.24 114.76 79% 550.00 0.00 100%
Playground equipment inspection 185.00 180.00 5.00 97% 185.00 0.00 100%
OPFA subscription 55.00 0.00 55.00 0% 55.00 0.00 100%
OSS subscription 60.00 0.00 60.00 0% 60.00 0.00 100%
Grass cutting - general areas 3615.54 2838.68 776.86 79% 2838.68 776.86 79%
Tree survey and maintenance 3000.00 500.00 2500.00 17% 500.00 2500.00 17%
Village Regeneration 750.00 0.00 750.00 0% 0.00 750.00 0%
Closed churchyard maintenance 3000.00 2310.00 690.00 77% 2310.00 690.00 77%
Burial ground maintenance 800.00 460.00 340.00 58% 460.00 340.00 58%
Burial ground loan repayment 2600.00 1209.36 1390.64 47% 2600.00 0.00 100%
Churchyard stone wall repairs 3000.00 0.00 3000.00 0% 0.00 3000.00 0%
ICCM membership 100.00 100.00 0.00 100% 100.00 0.00 100%
Speed indication devices 80.00 5.85 74.15 7% 5.85 74.15 7%
Noticeboard 2000.00 0.00 2000.00 0% 0.00 2000.00 0%
TOTALS 71094.11 37325.23 33768.88 53% 49864.55 21229.56 70%

Earmarked reserves
Red phone box 707.61 0.00 707.61 0.00 707.61
Village Green 2990.00 0.00 2990.00 0.00 2990.00
Churchyard maintenance 8971.51 380.00 8591.51 380.00 8591.51
Burial ground maintenance 1671.62 0.00 1671.62 0.00 1671.62
Churchyard wall repairs 5830.00 5830.00 0.00 5830.00 0.00
Climate action fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Burials 550.00 0.00 550.00 0.00 550.00
Audit/legal/land registry 1205.00 0.00 1205.00 0.00 1205.00
Village Hall repairs 8580.00 0.00 8580.00 0.00 8580.00
Village Hall car park 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 2000.00 0.00
Village Hall legal work 2150.00 950.00 1200.00 2150.00 0.00 Land registration, new lease
Tree survey/maintenance 1313.00 1250.00 63.00 1250.00 63.00
Training 105.00 0.00 105.00 0.00 105.00
Playing field and playground maintenance 75.00 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.00
Playground refurbishment 4400.00 0.00 4400.00 0.00 4400.00

TOTALS 40548.74 10485.00 30063.74 11685.00 28863.74

General Reserves
Council election 200.00 200.00
Donations 2231.00 2231.00
SID brackets 0.00 87.09
Pavilion door repairs 3100.95 3100.95
Home working allowance 208.00 78.00
Village Hall drainage works 9668.80 9668.80
Car park hedging 553.78

TOTALS 15408.75 15919.62

TOTAL NET EXPENDITURE 63218.98 77469.17

Checksum 0.00


